

This certifies that the research paper entitled "E-Voting Framework Utilizing Blockchain Technology & Multi Factor Authentication" authored by "Prof. Shaheen Mujawar" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-8, Issue-6, Page No.: 48-52, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "E-Voting Framework Utilizing Blockchain Technology & Multi Factor Authentication" authored by "Ms. Sakshi B" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-8, Issue-6, Page No.: 48-52, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "E-Voting Framework Utilizing Blockchain Technology & Multi Factor Authentication" authored by "Ms. Keerti" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-8, Issue-6, Page No.: 48-52, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "E-Voting Framework Utilizing Blockchain Technology & Multi Factor Authentication" authored by "Ms. Jytoti" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-8, Issue-6, Page No.: 48-52, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.



This certifies that the research paper entitled "E-Voting Framework Utilizing Blockchain Technology & Multi Factor Authentication" authored by "Ms. Ruhama" was reviewed by experts in this research area and accepted by the board of "Quest Journals Publication" which has published in "Quest Journal of Software Engineering and Simulation", ISSN (Online): 2321-3795, ISSN (Print): 2321-3809, Volume-8, Issue-6, Page No.: 48-52, 2022.

Article is available online at <a href="http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html">http://www.questjournals.org/jses/archive.html</a>

Impact Factor of the Journal is: 6.18

You may contact to Journal for any query at quest@editormails.com

\* Quest Journals \*

Managing Editor
Quest Journals Inc.